U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WASHINGTON

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y Jﬁ may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <,
OD.-'C\ NS Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

BARBARA JORDAN v. GARY FIDDLER
KEGARISE, BRENTLY

PARSON, BRIAN K

SMITH, SAMUEL WILBURN, Il1

POOLE, MYKLE BROOKS

DANIEL LENNOX v. TIMOTHY HARRIS
MADALA, SUNITA

BELCHER, MICHAEL , Il
DAMARISREYESv. CHARNEL BURNETT
KRETZER, DOUGLASWAYNE

ERIK BURCHARD v. BRYAN GERNHARDT
ASHLEY, KEVIN

Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday

Courtroom

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
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Hearing Time Case Number

12:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM

D-112-CV-20-000050
D-112-FM-20-000844
D-112-FM-20-000187
D-112-FM-20-000838
D-112-FM-20-000831
D-112-CV-20-000822
D-112-FM-20-000872
D-112-FM-20-809532
D-112-CV-20-000028
D-112-FM-20-000204
D-112-CV-20-000794
D-112-FM-20-808864
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Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number

ERNSBERGER, DAVIN BRANT Courtroom 2 9:00AM D-112-FM-20-000189
HOEY, HOWARD D, J Courtroom 2 9:00AM D-112-FM-19-820350
HOEY, HOWARD DOUGLAS, J Courtroom 2 9:00AM D-112-FM-19-820352
WALKER, SACOY MYAN Courtroom 2 9:00AM D-112-FM-19-000475
MORRIS, JAMES PRESTON, Jr Courtroom 2 10:00AM D-112-FM-20-000209
FOGLE, BRANDON LEE Courtroom 2 10:30AM D-112-FM-20-000833
LOUISE WELLER v. ASHLEY BENSON Courtroom 2 11:00AM D-112-CV-20-000823
WILSON, DESMAR AVRICK ALLEN Courtroom 2 2:00PM D-112-FM-20-000834
FREEMAN, GARY Courtroom 2 2:30PM D-112-FM-20-000194
TRUMPOWER, JOSH Courtroom 2 3:00PM D-112-FM-19-000060
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Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Party Name

BAUMGARTNER, ETHAN

DAVIS, KAILEY LEE

OVERCASH, RANDY LEE

PROSSER, KRISTY MARIE

WILLIAMS, ROBERT STEWART, J
PUSEY, RICKY

UTSEY, HAROLD CHRIS

ASHKETTLE, TYLER RANDALL JAMES
MOORE, DAVID ANDREW, Il
HAWKINS, JASMINE

ROBINSON, JAMARR ANTOINE
CONTEE, GORDON LEON, J

COSENS, THEA

KEENEY, WILLIAM

DAVID HARRISv. LARY REDMAN
LARRY REDMAN v. DAVID HARRIS, 11
MAKYLA MASON v. CRAIG KENNEDY
ISABELLA SPIRESv. TYLER MITCHELL
JESSICA HARVEY v. MICHELLE THOMPSON
FRENCH, ANDREW

SHAUNA EDELEN v. APRIL MILES
WILSON, JAMES BRADLEY

YEAGER, PATRICK WILLIAM

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

D-112-FM-20-000841
D-112-FM-20-000845
D-112-FM-19-000380
D-112-FM-20-000203
D-112-FM-20-000848
D-112-FM-20-000145
D-112-FM-20-000849
D-112-FM-20-000206
D-112-FM-20-000147
D-112-FM-20-000868
D-112-FM-20-000866
D-112-CR-19-001043
D-112-FM-20-000148
D-112-FM-20-000149
D-112-CV-20-000095
D-112-CV-20-000803
D-112-CV-20-000097
D-112-CV-20-000799
D-112-CV-20-000800
D-112-FM-19-000471
D-112-CV-20-000802
D-112-FM-19-000341
D-112-FM-19-811379
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Party Name

DIGGS, VINCENT TROY
MOORE-HARRIDAY, AARON J
MOSE, BRIANNA

NEE, JASON MICHAEL

CLINE, ROGER

CLINE, ROGER

KELBAUGH, JOSHUA ADAM
LORA COLEVv. PATRICK SMITH
RODRIGUEZ, KY PZENGEL
SHRINER, DONALD MATTHEW
STEELE, ANTHONY MARTIN
STUBBS, JAMES W

CARRIE, AMYLA

PARADISE, CLINTON EDWARD
CLEMENTS, STEPHANIE
TROTTER, SETH

ALTIMONT WILKSv. MICHAEL RODEN
DANETTA JONESv. DON MEASE
LICUI YOUNGBAR v. DON MEASE
BENTZ, BECK WILLIAM
MIDDLETON, BRIAN JOSEPH, Sr
AKHMEDOQV, ILYAS

GRASER, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD

Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
2:00PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

D-112-FM-20-000776
D-112-FM-19-000151
D-112-FM-19-816170
D-112-FM-19-811766
D-112-FM-20-000031
D-112-FM-20-000033
D-112-FM-20-807428
D-112-CV-19-816302
D-112-FM-19-000344
D-112-FM-19-000306
D-112-FM-19-813103
D-112-FM-20-807574
D-112-FM-20-000224
D-112-FM-20-000150
D-112-FM-20-000869
D-112-FM-20-000867
D-112-CV-20-000096
D-112-CV-20-000788
D-112-CV-20-000789
D-112-FM-20-809457
D-112-FM-20-000870
D-112-FM-20-000146
D-112-FM-20-000851
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Party Name

BENJAMIN, JOHNATHON RYAN
DIDAWICK, RICHARD
DIXON, WILLIAM RICKY

FIGUEROA-VILLALVASO, HUMBERTO

GOVAN, LARRY

GRAY, BRUCE LURAY
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
JALLAH, CURTISBORVAH
LYLES-SMITH, MARKEL D
PITTSNOGLE, RONALD ALLAN, Jr.
RODRIGUEZ, KY PZENGEL
RODRIGUEZ, KY PZENGEL
ARREGUIN, ROBERTO CANO
COOK, TIANA R

LOVE, ALICIA NICOLE

MARONEY, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

MULLEN, KEITH DAVID
PAYNE, JASON AARON
SHOOK, AMY LYNN

STCLAIR, MAUREEN MARIE
TORRES-RODRIGUEZ, RENNIEL
TORRES-RODRIGUEZ, RENNIEL
TORRES-RODRIGUEZ, RENNIEL
TORRES-RODRIGUEZ, RENNIEL
TORRES-RODRIGUEZ, RENNIEL
ADAMS, THOMAS REGINALD, J
BENNETT, JOSEPH LAWRENCE, IV
COOPER, ANDRE

HAWKINS, CONNOR JAMES
JACKSON, MICHAEL DUPRE
JACKSON, MICHAEL DUPRE
MILLER, JEFFERY ALLEN
OVERBY, DAVID ALLEN
THOMPSON, LATASHA NICOLE
WETZEL, CHAD STEVEN
YAHNKE, BONNY

ELLIOTT, BRITTNEY DYAN

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:.00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM

D-112-CR-20-000513
D-112-CR-20-002274
D-112-CR-20-000332
D-112-CR-20-002210
D-112-CR-20-000655
D-112-CR-20-002265
SD78345
SD78346
SD78347
SD78348
SD78349
SD78350
SD78351
D-112-CR-20-002280
D-112-CR-20-000525
D-112-CR-19-004859
D-112-CR-20-002202
D-112-CR-20-000720
D-112-CR-20-002058
D-112-CR-20-000023
D-112-CR-20-000298
D-112-CR-20-000534
D-112-CR-20-000486
D-112-CR-20-000369
D-112-CR-19-002278
SD76339
SD76340
SD76341
SD76342
SD76343
D-112-CR-20-002215
D-112-CR-20-000316
D-112-CR-20-002063
D-112-CR-20-000728
D-112-CR-20-000038
SD75218
D-112-CR-20-002040
D-112-CR-20-000556
D-112-CR-20-000727
D-112-CR-20-000237
D-112-CR-20-000070
D-112-CR-20-000305

RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WASHINGTON

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y jﬁ may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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OD.-'(“\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

LIGUORI, ALYSSA

MEDRANO, ANDY GIOVANNI
Mulgrew, John A

NORWOOD, ANGELA MARIE
PAYNE, LARRY ALLEN, Jr.
PENNINGTON, CHRISTOPHER LEE
SANCHEZ, ANDREW LOWELL
WALKER, NATHAN DOUGLAS
APPLEGATE, JONI

GORDON, LODERIQUE KAY VAUGHNTA
HAHN, TRACY COLLEEN
HUGHES, BRITTNEY

LITAKER, JOHN

MCKINLEY, STEPHEN MICHAEL
MYERS, DALTON TRE

ONEIL, MATTHEW PETER
POLLARD, JALEN S

QUANTE, CHRISTOPHER

SHUEY, PHILLIPLEE, Jr.
CHAMBERS, MATTHEW STEPHEN
CORTHRON, NIKOLAI KHABIBULIN
DUDLEY, JOSEPH LEE

EVANS, MICHAEL ANDRE
JOHNSON, DEANDRA JEQUEL
PUSEY, RICKEY

SANCHEZ, RAYMOND MANUEL
SAVOY, ALYSSA RENEE
TIMBERLAKE, JORDAN

ALLEN, BRANDY JO

CRABTREE, STEPHANIE
DURANT, JACOB J

FORD, JERMAINE

GREY, BRUCE

JOHNSON, JUSTIN MICHAEL
KIDD-BRYAN, SABRINA DAWN
POTTER, ANGEL MARIE

SCOTT, TYRA MERRY

Wishnow, Ty Wedley

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM

D-112-CR-20-002053
D-112-CR-20-000729
D-112-CR-20-000331
D-112-CR-20-000092
D-112-CR-20-000535
D-112-CR-20-000460
D-112-CR-20-000483
D-112-CR-20-000730
D-112-CR-19-002068
D-112-CR-20-002115
D-112-CR-20-000334
D-112-CR-20-002039
D-112-CR-20-000372
D-112-CR-20-000122
D-112-CR-20-000732
D-112-CR-20-000731
D-112-CR-20-002024
D-112-CR-20-002025
D-112-CR-20-002013
D-112-CR-20-002238
D-112-CR-20-000735
D-112-CR-20-000574
D-112-CR-19-002710
D-112-CR-20-000278
D-112-CR-20-000458
D-112-CR-20-000786
D-112-CR-20-002139
D-112-CR-20-000398
D-112-CR-20-002080
D-112-CR-20-000173
D-112-CR-20-002196
D-112-CR-20-002192
D-112-CR-20-002140
D-112-CR-20-000787
D-112-CR-20-000250
D-112-CR-20-002218
D-112-CR-20-000098
6240665092
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